

SC No. 440305-2016
State Vs. Abhinav Baweja
FIR No. 242/2015
PS : Kapashera
U/s : 302/201 IPC
CNR No. DLSW01-000267-2015

05.03.2022

Ld. Presiding Officer is on Leave.

Present: Shri Dushyant Siwatch, Ld. Addl. Public Prosecutor for the State.
Shri Tushar Swami and Shri Arvind Kumar Shukhla, Ld. Counsel for the
accused with accused (duly identified by Ld. counsel).
PW Mayur Bhatia FSL, MHC(M) in person.

Re-list the matter for purpose fixed on **18.05.2022**.

(AHLMAD)
05.03.2022