

11 SC 79/2015 440305/2016
STATE Vs. ABHINAV BAWEJA
242/15/2015 (Kapashera)

05.07.2025

Ld. Presiding Officer is on Leave today.

Present: Sh. Dushyant Siwatch, Ld. APP for the State.
Accused is present on bail alongwith Counsel Sh. Jitnder
Singh.

Put up for previous order be complied with on **19.08.2025.**

(Reader)
05.07.2025