

16
SC 440305/2016
STATE Vs. ABHINAV BAWEJA
FIR NO. 242/15/2015
PS (Kapashera)

18.11.2025

Present: Sh. Dushyant Siwatch, Ld. Chief PP for the State.
Accused present on bail with counsel.

Sh. Ajit Singh, Nodal Officer on behalf of Vodafone
present. He is discharged unexamined as his statement has already
been examined.

Be put up for RPE on 09.12.2025.

Let Inspector Rajesh Brar be summoned for NDOH.
Issue summons to IO and MHCM with case property, if any for
NDOH.

(Gurmohina Kaur)
ASJ-05/South-West District,
Dwarka Courts/New Delhi
18.11.2025